
MI District 2 Little League 2020

League President Cell E-mail

Alamo Mike Lampen 269-744-2668 ml@azoservices.com

Delton-Kellogg Steve Farrah 269-330-0558 dkllpresident@outlook.com

Eastwood Matt Schreiner 269-491-0153 schrine@yahoo.com

Gull Lake Kristin Brown 906-201-2210 kmantila.brown@gmail.com

Lakeview Eddie Thomas 269-420-0924 malibuster@yahoo.com

Milwood Josh Iocca 269-598-3300 josh.iocca@gmail.com

Northwood-Plainwell Don Seibert 269-207-8833 daseib@kzooymca.org

Parchment Dodi Leckie 269-743-8073 leckie72@yahoo.com

Quad Cities Jenn Selby 269-425-8955 jselby@csschools.net

South Portage Josh Hill 269-352-8814 president@southportagell.com

West Portage Jeff Bryant 269-352-5278 wpllpresident@gmail.com

Westwood Dave Schramm 269-270-6677 Schramm.dave@gmail.com

Challenger Division Beckie Moore 269-352-7923 13beckie@gmail.com
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